Butterfly® 3600
Indirect or Wallwash LED
120-277VAC | IP66
Orgatech®  |  12203 Magnolia Ave  Suite 1, Riverside, CA 92503  |  626.969.6820  |  orgatech.com  |   04/2024 V8
Specifications sheets are subject to change without notification.
Page 1 of 6
The Butterfly is a powerful indirect LED wall or pendant mounting fixture which provides
forward throw indirect lighting. The slim, clean architectural design with superior perfor-

M MARINE GRADE
FINISH
ORDERING GUIDE
3600
Make selections by filling out the top row or highlighting options.
(remote location)
N NONE
L75
L150
50W
75W
150W
L160
L240
L320
160W
240W
320W
PSx*
CU
PENDANT SINGLE X
CUSTOM MOUNT
X=STEM LENGTH (IN INCHES)
L25 25W
L100 100W
L190 190W PDx* PENDANT DOUBLE X W WIDE OPTIC
277-480VU2
2 NATATORIUM
24
16" nom
24" nom
SO  SILVER
BL  BLACK
Ax* EXTENDED ARM
36" MAX EXTENDED ARM | 120" MAX PENDANT
B4 4" SWIVEL MOUNT
WH  WHITE
Project
Date
OPTIONAL
WIDE FORWARD THROW
Specifications sheets are subject to change without notification.
Page 2 of 6Orgatech®  |  12203 Magnolia Ave  Suite 1, Riverside, CA 92503  |  626.969.6820  |  orgatech.com  |    04/2024 V8
PHOTOMETRICS
75 WATT - FORWARD THROW
15'
12.5'
7.5'
10'
5'
2.5'
12.6 fc
113 fc
453 fc
50.4 fc
28.3 fc
18.1 fc
75 WATT - WIDE FORWARD THROW
15'
12.5'
7.5'
10'
5'
2.5'
12.1 fc
109 fc
437 fc
48.6 fc
27.3 fc
17.5 fc
100 WATT - FORWARD THROW
15'
12.5'